Cupa Beni 2024 - Score echipe de 2

sam. 09.11.2024 17:58

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl Ech Name Cl. Time
A (10) 4,5km 220 m 10C
1(35) 2(44) 3(61) 4(63) 5(53) 6(59) 7(57) 8(42) 9(51) 10(100)  Finish
1 A3 Vérés Adam AM 46:17 3:26 8:17 11:23 18:18 25:42 32:24 33:50 37:45 40:11 45:46  46:17 4:59
TRS - CS TranSilva 3:26 4:51 3:06 6:55 7:24 6:42 1:26 3:55 2:26 5:35 0:31 *49
6:36 9:11 9:55 12:10 13:10 16:23 21:14 23:15 27:09 28:38 30:41 34:23 36:22
*47 *45 *62 *60 *65 *64 *66 *68 *41 *55 *54 *58 *32
41:29 42:24 43:27
*48 *52 *50
2 A3 Bojte Sara AM 46:22 3:31 7:10 9:45 14:27 25:01 32:25 34:05 39:53 43:28 45:48 46:22 4:24
TRS - CS TranSilva 3:31 3:39 2:35 4:42 10:34 7:24 1:40 5:48 3:35 2:20 0:34 *70
11:55 18:40 20:16 28:49 35:55 36:33 37:33
*69 *67 *68 *56 *39 *33 *32
3 A5nc Jancsik Endre AM 47:20 4:37 9:35 11:29 18:30 25:15 32:44 34:09 38:44 41:04 46:59  47:20 6:44
TRS - CS TranSilva 4:37 4:58 1:54 7:01 6:45 7:29 1:25 4:35 2:20 5:55 0:21 *49
8:32 10:35 12:20 13:28 16:45 21:07 22:28 27:00 29:06 31:13 35:32 35:59 42:14
*47 *43 *60 *65 *64 *67 *68 *41 *55 *54 *39 *33 *48
44:38
*50
4 ABnc Szikszai Csongor A (M 47:36 4:36 8:06 11:45 16:56 24:50 31:49 33:42 39:09 42:38 47:05  47:36 5:12
TRS - CS TranSilva 4:36 3:30 3:39 5:11 7:54 6:59 1:53 5:27 3:29 4:27 0:31 *70
9:45 14:35 20:57 28:36 34:25 36:51 38:07 44:34
*62 *69 *66 *56 *58 *32 *70 *48
5 A4nc Tamas Lucas AM 57:38 5:15 10:14 13:22 22:07 33:43 44:45 45:58 51:30 54:18 57:10 57:38 6:29
SBS - CS SPRIA B 5:15 4:59 3:08 8:45 11:36 11:02 1:13 5:32 2:48 2:52 0:28 *70
11:39 14:34 17:25 20:32 25:57 27:14 28:56 36:02 37:27 41:29  42:34 47:18 49:08
*62 *60 *65 *64 *67 *68 *66 *41 *55 *54 *56 *39 *33
6 Al Bogya Yana AM 60:39 3:19 7:17 9:58 14:34 26:24 35:12 37:04 43:44 48:38 60:03 60:39 4:12
TRS - CS TranSilva 3:19 3:58 2:41 4:36  11:50 8:48 1:52 6:40 4:54 11:25 0:36 *70
12:28 19:20 31:51 37:49 39:16 39:52 41:03 42:35 46:09 50:36 52:13 54:08
*69 *66 *56 *58 *39 *33 *32 *70 *31 *48 *52 *50
7 Al Chereches Cosmi A (M 64:32 3:17 8:54 11:49 30:50  46:13 54:00 55:12 59:40 62:13 64:09 64:32 5:39
TRS - CS TranSilva 3:17 5:37 2:55 19:01 15:23 7:47 1:12 4:28 2:33 1:56 0:23 *49
7:37 9:35 10:23 12:40 23:34 29:37 34:48 36:04 48:36 49:43 51:19 51:58
*47 *45 *62 *60 *65 *64 *67 *68 *41 *55 *54 *56
8 A2 Roman Alexandra A (M 76:53 3:45 6:29 8:47 13:30 21:57 30:35 31:58 37:04 41:02 76:21 76:53 43:55
SES - Stiinta Electr 3:45 2:44 2:18 4:43 8:27 8:38 1:23 5:06 3:58 35:19 0:32 *48
47:02 54:51 55:57 56:53 61:27 64:02 67:47 69:04 71:59
*52 *32 *33 *39 *41 *55 *54 *56 *58
9 A2 Mate Sergiu-Alexan A (M 78:55 3:44 6:27 8:43 13:21 21:45 30:36 32:00 37:04 40:51 78:35 78:55 42:50
315 - CS 315 Orien 3:44 2:43 2:16 4:38 8:24 8:51 1:24 5:04 3:47 37:44 0:20 *49
46:47 49:36 51:26 53:23 54:57 59:07 62:06 65:40 67:47 68:47 71:48 73:41
*43 *69 *66 *68 *67 *64 *65 *60 *62 *45 *47 *46
10 Adnc Grigor Costan AM 86:53 5:18 12:40 16:15 29:49 39:58 52:07 56:16 68:00 76:12 86:22 86:53 11:11
SBS - CS SPRIA B 5:18 7:22 3:35 13:34 10:09 12:09 4:09 11:44 8:12 10:10 0:31 *47
26:31 33:50 54:39 72:35 78:14 79:47 81:28
*69 *66 *58 *49 *48 *52 *50
B (14) 3,6 km 115m 10C
1(33) 2(37) 3(41) 4(54) 5(57) 6(42) 7(46) 8(48) 9(50) 10(100)  Finish
1 B9 Tamas Relu B (M 52:52 5:56 9:46 14:21 18:07  22:13 38:58 43:31  48:43 49:30 52:23  52:52 7:21
SBS -CS SPRIAB 5:56 3:50 4:35 3:46 4:06 16:45 4:33 5:12 0:47 2:53 0:29 *38
20:36 22:59 27:48 29:28 32:58 35:26 40:17  41:51 45:16 46:42
*59 *58 *67 *63 *60 *62 *44 *47 *49 *51
2 B9 Tamas Gina B (M 53:12 6:04 9:59 13:15 19:30 23:39 34:11 38:32  45:06 49:27 52:38 53:12 7:08
SBS - CS SPRIA B 6:04 3:55 3:16 6:15 4:09 10:32 4:21 6:34 4:21 311 0:34 *39
15:07 17:17 27:03 30:33 31:40 47:10
*55 *56 *39 *32 *35 *52
3 B5 Szécs Luciana B (M 59:05 7:31 14:53 19:20 25:22 33:29 41:49 47:28 53:12 54:16 58:31 59:05 8:27
WOC - Watch Out 7:31 7:22 4:27 6:02 8:07 8:20 5:39 5:44 1:04 4:15 0:34 *39
12:30 21:22 28:43 31:50 45:38
*38 *55 *59 *58 *49
4 B2 Heim Laszl6 B (M 59:51 9:00 13:08 29:31 33:25 39:05 45:26 50:24 55:15 56:12 59:18 59:51 11:03
OMS - CS Orienter 9:00 4:08 16:23 3:54 5:40 6:21 4:58 4:51 0:57 3:06 0:33 *38
23:33 27:46 30:54 37:14  41:20 42:26 43:29  47:00 48:48 51:59 53:29
*67 *53 *55 *59 *39 *32 *35 *44 *47 *49 *51
5 B5 Szdcs Attila B (M 61:19 7:26 14:51 28:42 32:30 35:49 41:35 51:13 55:21 57:53 60:51 61:19 9:23
WOC - Watch Out 7:26 7:25 13:51 3:48 3:19 5:46 9:38 4:08 2:32 2:58 0:28 *32
13:15 20:07 22:37 26:50 30:44 45:11 45:32  48:15 49:56 52:36 53:50 56:37 59:59
*38 *63 *67 *53 *56 *62 *62 *44 *47 *49 *51 *52 *83
6 B6 Tonk Hanna-Dorot B (M 62:17 7:51 11:34 17:57 23:13 31:31 39:03 50:23 56:31 57:48 61:42 62:17 8:32
TRS - CS TranSilva 7:51 3:43 6:23 5:16 8:18 7:32 11:20 6:08 1:17 3:54 0:35 *39
15:27 19:49 28:58 35:07 36:15 42:13 45:52  48:03 52:19 54:24
*53 *55 *59 *32 *35 *62 *44 *47 *49 *51
6 B6 Tonk Sandor B (M 62:17 7:55 11:51 25:23 29:47 38:22 45:13 50:00 57:53 58:48 61:46 62:17 9:48
WOC - Watch Out 7:55 3:56 13:32 4:24 8:35 6:51 4:47 7:53 0:55 2:58 0:31 *38
20:25 31:29 34:15 55:33
*67 *56 *58 *52
8 B8nc Darjan Florin B (M 68:35 6:46 10:58 32:18 36:38  40:40 47:58 57:23 61:47 64:44 68:07 68:35 8:56
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 6:46 4:12 21:20 4:20 4:02 7:18 9:25 4:24 2:57 3:23 0:28 *38
19:05 25:11 34:45 38:52  43:.08 51:08 54:00 55:46 63:08
*67 *63 *56 *59 *39 *62 *44 *47 *52
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Pl Ech Name Cl. Time
B (14) 3,6 km 115m 10C (cont.)
1(33) 2(37) 3(41) 4(54) 5(57) 6(42) 7(46) 8(48) 9(50) 10(100)  Finish
9 B8nc Marian Marius B (M 68:36 6:52 10:45 14:12 22:06 28:09 42:25 53:16 61:45 64:45 68:11 68:36 9:20
WOC - Watch Out 6:52 3:53 3:27 7:54 6:03 14:16 10:51 8:29 3:00 3:26 0:25 *40
20:19  26:39 32:17 46:23  50:45 55:08 59:36  63:11
*56 *58 *32 *35 *49 *47 *51 *52
10 B2 Heim Klara B (M 68:45 9:09 12:38 18:18 22:47  30:41 42:30 53:54  63:33 64:47 68:12  68:45 11:29
OMS - CS Orienter 9:09 3:29 5:40 4:29 7:54 11:49 11:24 9:39 1:14 3:25 0:33 *40
34:52  45:56 49:35 61:14
*56 *62 *44 *52
11 B1 Hoffmann Iren B (M 81:25 5:43 9:56 14:13 22:23  36:05 50:55 65:33  74:09 75:27 80:46  81:25 6:47
WOC - Watch Out 5:43 4:13 4:17 8:10 13:42 14:50 14:38 8:36 1:18 5:19 0:39 *39
32:48  37:24 41:36 43:38  44:37 63:28 69:00
*59 *58 *32 *34 *35 *47 *49
12 B1 Hoffmann Richard B (M 89:35 5:34  36:01 39:30 45:30 53:48 60:00 72:29 79:24 80:31 89:12 89:35 7:37
WOC - Watch Out 5:34  30:27 3:29 6:00 8:18 6:12 12:29 6:55 1:07 8:41 0:23 *38
25:14 32:36 41:26 47:14 52:16 63:11 68:32 74:18 77:19 82:40
*67 *53 *55 *56 *58 *62 *44 *49 *51 *52
13 B7 Bajko Péter B (M 92:52 7:33 12:17 42:06 48:11 55:02 70:04 78:32 84:38 88:55 92:27 92:52 9:00
WOC - Watch Out 7:33 4:44 29:49 6:05 6:51 15:02 8:28 6:06 4:17 3:32 0:25 *39
17:38  32:46 57:46 74:40  76:46 77:07 86:47
*53 *63 *58 *44 *47 *47 *52
14 B7 Miklés Sara B (M 95:51 7:33 17:20 35:57 45:23  51:34 64:43 81:46  89:27 91:07 95:22  95:51 9:07
WOC - Watch Out 7:33 9:47 18:37 9:26 6:11 13:09 17:03 7:41 1:40 4:15 0:29 *32
14:10 19:22 28:54 38:37  42:25 49:10 59:56  68:41 79:15 86:31
*38 *53 *67 *55 *56 *59 *38 *62 *49 *51
C (16) 2,6 km 100 m 7C
1(39) 2(66) 3(69) 4(43) 5(46) 6(31) 7(100) Finish
1cC8 Laszl6 Katalin Her C (M 54:32 6:22 12:10 24:19 34:27  40:21 46:13 53:51  54:32 7:19 9:17 15:08 17:23
COM - ACS Compa 6:22 5:48 12:09 10:08 5:54 5:52 7:38 0:41 *33 *38 *68 *67
27:28 31:08 36:08 42:27 44:46 49:39 50:34 51:45
*60 *62 *44 *49 *51 *35 *82 *34
2 C7 Voros Alpar cM™M 54:36 3:54  22:20 23:53 37:07 42:41 46:13 53:01 54:36 5:15 7:57 10:09 15:24
TRS - CS TranSilva 3:54 18:26 1:33 13:14 5:34 3:32 6:48 1:35 *40 *56 *41 *53
26:42  29:10 30:41 35:05  39:07 41:04 48:21  50:00 51:01
*60 *62 *45 *61 *44 *47 *70 *35 *34
3 C2 Langviser Erzsébe C (M 58:26 10:12 22:18 24:15 33:14  44:24 50:02 57:55 58:26 11:04 13:26 16:32 28:19
WOC - Watch Out 10:12 12:06 1:57 8:59 11:10 5:38 7:53 0:31 *33 *38 *37 *60
35:52  37:56 39:32 42:05  47:03 53:34
*62 *45 *44 *47 *49 *51
4 C8 Matlak Andréas cM™ 64:51 6:13  24:06 32:02 39:07  48:13 58:57 64:19  64:51 7:44 8:58 11:47 14:24
COM - ACS Compa 6:13 17:53 7:56 7:05 9:06 10:44 5:22 0:32 *40 *37 *56 *41
40:45  43:12 44:38 46:32  54:43 55:46 57:12  60:52
*61 *45 *44 *47 *42 *36 *70 *35
5 C3 Donogan Kinga CcM 66:05 4:41  22:20 24:30 31:19  38:53 47:57 65:18  66:05 7:19 9:30 10:54 13:41
TRS - CS TranSilva 4:41 17:39 2:10 6:49 7:34 9:04 17:21 0:47 *33 *40 *37 *38
44:16 51:35 53:00 56:19 59:09 61:36
*51 *36 *42 *70 *35 *34
6 C7 Sarkozi Zsuzsa cM™M 66:14 4:04 12:10 34:47 41:24 52:15 61:08 65:41 66:14 5:16 8:29 24:25 26:30
TRS - CS TranSilva 4:04 8:06 22:37 6:37 10:51 8:53 4:33 0:33 *33 *38 *68 *67
43:19  46:33 47:35 54:28  56:13
*61 *36 *42 *49 *51
7 C3 Jancsik Péter cM™ 67:19 4:38  27:20 39:18 46:08  59:07 62:57 66:54  67:19 9:34 12:18 15:50 30:12
TRS - CS TranSilva 4:38  22:42 11:58 6:50 12:59 3:50 3:57 0:25 *56 *41 *53 *68
36:36  44:18 48:03 49:27  51:46 53:21 54:52  57:12
*63 *36 *61 *60 *62 *45 *44 *47
8 C6 Szallo Laszlo cM™ 69:03 5:19 20:21 37:06 46:31  53:07 56:24 67:36  69:03 9:43 13:06 16:47 23:13
WOC - Watch Out 5:19 15:02 16:45 9:25 6:36 3:17 11:12 1:27 *56 *41 *53 *68
32:58  39:55 42:53 44:27  51:11 54:40 58:00 64:10
*63 *60 *62 *45 *47 *49 *51 *34
9 C6 Fodor Emese CcM 69:06 5:30  23:59 26:29 34:59 4521 51:09 68:26  69:06 6:47 10:32 12:13 19:07
WOC - Watch Out 5:30 18:29 2:30 8:30 10:22 5:48 17:17 0:40 *33 *40 *37 *38
37:35  55:09 56:38 62:12  64:46 66:03
*44 *42 *36 *70 *35 *34
10 C4 Dalya Zsolt cM™M 73:59 9:30 28:49 42:54 49:39 59:30 63:41 73:28 73:59 11:31 14:02 20:27 22:26
OMS - CS Orienter 9:30 19:19 14:05 6:45 9:51 4:11 9:47 0:31 *40 *56 *41 *53
4555  47:47 51:43 52:50  57:37 65:48 66:53  68:57 70:22 71:12
*60 *61 *45 *62 *47 *42 *36 *70 *35 *34
11 C2 Szécs Zoltan cM™M 74:51 10:10  43:38 45:20 56:56  62:08 66:31 74:25  74:51 11:54 17:24 25:32 28:26
WOC - Watch Out 10:10  33:28 1:42 11:36 5:12 4:23 7:54 0:26 *40 *56 *41 *53
37:54  47:37 54:10 55:44  69:33 71:18 72:25
*67 *63 *36 *42 *70 *35 *34
12 C4 Jére Annamaria cM™ 90:01 9:33  28:50 40:25 54:47  83:00 85:54 89:30  90:01 10:50 13:07 18:06 32:32
OMS - CS Orienter 9:33 19:17 11:35 14:22 28:13 2:54 3:36 0:31 *33 *38 *37 *68
52:51  56:36 58:25 62:12  63:54 65:56 70:57
*61 *45 *44 *49 *51 *31 *100
13 C5 Maresi Costinel CcM 139:28 4:13 17:31 19:42 24:07 31:10 41:44 69:25 139:28 5:50 8:13 9:44 11:46
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 4:13 13:18 2:11 4:25 7:03 10:34 27:41  70:03 *33 *40 *37 *38
27:16  33:43 38:03 40:01  48:59 51:19 53:29  54:30 59:10 95:18 100:38 112:26 114:03
*44 *47 *49 *51 *42 *70 *35 *34 *36 *67 *63 *61 *60
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Pl Ech Name Cl. Time
C (16) 2,6 km 100 m 7C (cont.)
1(39) 2(66) 3(69) 4(43) 5(46) 6(31) 7(100) Finish
14 C5 Vesa Mihaela cM™M 147:34 4:24 37:48 39:48 124:49 129:49 142:29 146:53 147:34 10:46 11:10 21:25 25:31
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 4:24 3324 2:00 85:01 5:00 12:40 4:24 0:41 *56 *56 *41 *53
31:39
*67
C1 Konya Agnes cM™ mp 7:32  30:40 32:50 40:19 - 58:17 64:31  65:17 9:02 13:18 35:48 37:44
COM - ACS Compa 7:32  23:08 2:10 7:29 17:58 6:14 0:46 *33 *38 *60 *61
52:43
*42
C1 Kerekes Kinga CcM mp 7:28 27:37 40:31 45:46 5720 - 64:54 65:37 8:55 12:54 15:35 18:19
COM - ACS Compa 7:28  20:09 12:54 5:15 11:34 7:34 0:43 *40 *56 *41 *53
31:50 33:41 37:15 48:35 50:17 52:01 54:46 59:30 61:34
*68 *67 *63 *62 *45 *44 *47 *49 *51
D (14) 1,8km 90 m 6C
1(33) 2(36) 3(44) 4(46) 5(31) 6(100)  Finish
1D1 Pavai-Marossy Kin D (M 32:48 3:02 9:17 14:43 18:24  23:10 32:20 32:48 4:19 5:50 6:40 7:55 21:03
OMS - CS Orienter 3:02 6:15 5:26 3:41 4:46 9:10 0:28 *32 *34 *35 *70 *49
27:43
*48
2 D3 Anderka-Farkas Ka D (M 42:43 6:14  15:44 22:43 27:18  36:00 42:09 42:43 7:22 9:26 11:07 12:35 14:22
OMS - CS Orienter 6:14 9:30 6:59 4:35 8:42 6:09 0:34 *39 *32 *34 *35 *70
30:07  31:58
*49 *51
3 D7 Zsoldos Attila DM 43:59 8:57 15:29 25:22 29:23 38:12 43:26 43:59 9:41 11:04 12:02 13:44 17:45
WOC - Watch Out 8:57 6:32 9:53 4:01 8:49 5:14 0:33 *39 *40 *37 *38 *69
22:19  23:33 35:04 36:40
*62 *45 *48 *51
4 D1 Szécs Zoltan DM 44:53 3:01  18:37 29:56 34:48  38:53 44:19 44:53 3:51 5:37 7:14 11:39 14:30
OMS - CS Orienter 3:01 15:36 11:19 4:52 4:05 5:26 0:34 *39 *40 *37 *38 *69
21:52  23:10 26:17 27:57  32:32
*61 *60 *62 *45 *47
5 D6 Vaczi Roland DM 45:59 7:20 13:20 28:18 32:45  39:38 45:25 45:59 8:27 9:46 10:36 11:43 14:37
WOC - Watch Out 7:20 6:00 14:58 4:27 6:53 5:47 0:34 *32 *34 *35 *70 *43
26:50  31:01
*45 *47
6 D7 Bughe Aurel DM 47:06 9:27 15:00 23:07 29:57  36:06 46:22 47:06 10:54 13:19 18:24 20:51 26:37
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 9:27 5:33 8:07 6:50 6:09 10:16 0:44 *32 *70 *61 *43 *47
40:05  41:56
*35 *34
7 D4 Cioban Paul DM 48:49 6:59  23:31 26:42 31:21  38:08 47:54 48:49 7:42 9:22 10:35 12:42 15:24
DDF - CSO Dudu 6:59 16:32 3:11 4:39 6:47 9:46 0:55 *39 *40 *37 *38 *69
19:41 29:14 35:25 40:24 42:16 44:12 45:43
*61 *47 *49 *70 *35 *32 *34
8 D4 Marian Nicoleta DM 54:08 7:09 13:06 25:15 30:16 40:35 53:40 54:08 16:29 20:14 22:29 36:29 43:02
WOC - Watch Out 7:09 5:57 12:09 5:01 10:19 13:05 0:28 *43 *62 *45 *49 *51
9 D3 Moldovan Laszlo D (M 54:30 6:14  15:11 34:23 39:28  49:12 53:49 54:30 8:57 10:06 12:36 19:00 21:55
OMS - CS Orienter 6:14 8:57 19:12 5:05 9:44 4:37 0:41 *40 *37 *38 *69 *60
30:21  32:48 36:54 45:17  47:16
*62 *45 *47 *48 *51
10 D6 Molnar Zoltan DM 70:45 7:10 27:16 45:27 50:11  66:26 70:11 70:45 8:15 8:33 10:00 11:42 18:42
WOC - Watch Out 7:10 20:06 18:11 4:44 16:15 3:45 0:34 *39 *39 *40 *37 *38
30:41  33:08 35:18 40:00  41:49 48:27 52:30  54:36 57:15
*43 *61 *60 *62 *45 *47 *49 *51 *48
11 D2 Lovas Sandor DM 88:01 6:01  26:13 51:34 64:26  79:39 87:14 88:01 6:47 10:53 18:14 35:45 43:01
WOC - Watch Out 6:01  20:12 25:21 12:52 15:13 7:35 0:47 *39 *38 *35 *61 *43
74:58  77:12
*51 *48
11 D2 Benedek-RapoltiV D (M 88:01 6:05 26:11 54:12 64:37 76:40 87:23 88:01 8:37 9:55 16:22 18:11 22:38
WOC - Watch Out 6:05  20:06 28:01 10:25 12:03 10:43 0:38 *40 *37 *32 *34 *70
35:51 38:12 50:59 52:48 59:44 66:10
*61 *60 *62 *45 *49 *47
13 D5 Constantinescu Mi D (M 88:58 4:52 37:08 51:15 69:53 81:13 88:07 88:58 3:51 6:26 10:56 15:10 19:48
WOC - Watch Out 4:52 3216 14.07 18:38 11:20 6:54 0:51 *39 *32 *40 *37 *38
41:57  43:46 47:28 49:30  68:13 73:52 77:55  79:46 85:25
*60 *61 *62 *45 *47 *49 *48 *51 *34
14 D5 Constantinescu Mi D (M 89:06 5:00 37:05 62:01 67:24  81:17 88:25 89:06 4:09 11:16 16:03 18:48 28:32
WOC - Watch Out 5:00 32:05 24:56 5:23 13:53 7:08 0:41 *39 *39 *40 *37 *34
33:31  35:06 42:59 73:25  78:59 85:18
*35 *70 *43 *49 *51 *34
E (10) 1,9 km 100 m 7C
1(32) 2(42) 3(44) 4(46) 5(48) 6(50) 7(100)  Finish
1 E4 Palfy Eszter EM 22:51 2:15 6:04 8:31 12:07 17:59 18:53 22:27 22:51 3:32 4:12 6:50 14:13
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:15 3:49 2:27 3:36 5:52 0:54 3:34 0:24 *34 *35 *43 *49
2 E4 Laping Péter EM 23:43 2:13 5:52 8:56 12:29 16:46 20:02 23:19 23:43 3:05 5:03 7:46 10:49
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:13 3:39 3:04 3:33 4:17 3:16 3:17 0:24 *33 *36 *45 *47
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Pl Ech  Name Cl. Time
E (10) 1,9 km 100 m 7C (cont.)

1(32) 2(42)  3(44)  4(46) 5(48)  6(50) 7(100)  Finish

3 E1 Szbcs Norbert EM 24:44 3:18 7:38 11:09 13:44 19:28 20:29 24:16 24:44 4:05 5:48 8:41 10:14
WOC - Watch Out 3:18 4:20 3:31 2:35 5:44 1:01 3:47 0:28 *33 *36 *43 *45
17:14
*51
4 E2 Bojte Agoston EM 25:31 2:52 8:15 10:51 13:44  19:08 21:26 24:57  25:31 3:51 4:27 15:36 17:16
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:52 5:23 2:36 2:53 5:24 2:18 3:31 0:34 *35 *34 *49 *51
5 E3 Torok Bence EM 26:54 2:26 8:53 11:51 15:29 19:47 23:02 26:22  26:54 6:02 8:02 10:46 13:47
WOC - Watch Out 2:26 6:27 2:58 3:38 4:18 3:15 3:20 0:32 *33 *36 *45 *47
6 E2 Szocs Réka EM 27:19 2:53 8:08 12:13 16:30  21:25 22:29 26:52  27:19 4:10 6:44 9:04 10:32
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:53 5:15 4:05 4:17 4:55 1:04 4:23 0:27 *33 *36 *43 *45
7 E1 Szdcs Sara EM 28:44 3:18 7:40 11:07 15:56  21:02 24:18 28:17  28:44 4:22 5:03 8:45 13:58
WOC - Watch Out 3:18 4:22 3:27 4:49 5:06 3:16 3:59 0:27 *34 *35 *43 *47
8 E3 Zsoldos Bor6ka EM 29:39 2:21 7:55 11:31 17:38 2350 25:14 29:12 29:39 3:38 4:21 8:55 15:44
WOC - Watch Out 2:21 5:34 3:36 6:07 6:12 1:24 3:58 0:27 *34 *35 *43 *49
9 E5 Molnar Péter EM 34:34 3:47 9:56 17:54 22:06 28:08 29:50 34:14 34:34 5:03 8:58 11:22 16:10
WOC - Watch Out 3:47 6:09 7:58 4:12 6:02 1:42 4:24 0:20 *33 *36 *43 *45
10 E5 Gergely Zso6fia EM 35:02 3:52 9:30 12:41 16:58 24:49 30:03 34:32 35:02 5:39 6:21 19:37 21:46
WOC - Watch Out 3:52 5:38 3:11 4:17 7:51 5:14 4:29 0:30 *34 *35 *49 *51
F (36) 1,4km 70 m 5C
1(35) 2(71) 3(46) 4(51) 5(100)  Finish
1 F14 Albert-Demeter Hu F (M 18:55 2:56 9:56 12:08 15:18  18:20 18:55 3:59 5:48 6:41 8:22
WOC - Watch Out 2:56 7:00 2:12 3:10 3:02 0:35 *32 *70 *36 *42
2 F8 Szoécs Tamés FM 22:49 4:53 11:30 15:00 19:09  22:22 22:49 6:00 7:22 8:30 9:52 17:17
WOC - Watch Out 4:53 6:37 3:30 4:09 3:13 0:27 *32 *70 *36 *42 *49
3 F12 Marian Razvan FM 23:12 4:46 9:11 13:04 18:50 22:33 23:12 5:31 7:46 17:02
WOC - Watch Out 4:46 4:25 3:53 5:46 3:43 0:39 *34 *31 *49
4 F11 Jakab-boros Zalan F (M 23:42 6:32 10:46 13:23 20:51 23:11 23:42 7:18 9:27
WOC - Watch Out 6:32 4:14 2:37 7:28 2:20 0:31 *34 *31
5 F13 Szallo Csongor FM 25:20 4:25 11:59 14:36 19:39 24:54 25:20 5:54 7:56 8:53 10:20
WOC - Watch Out 4:25 7:34 2:37 5:03 5:15 0:26 *32 *70 *36 *42
6 F14 Bajko Kata FM 27:56 2:59 14:11 18:22 24:28 27:23 27:56 7:19 11:33 21:48
WOC - Watch Out 2:59 11:12 4:11 6:06 2:55 0:33 *34 *31 *49
7 F13 Zsoldos Boglarka F (M 30:04 4:28 16:20 20:51 26:18  29:37 30:04 8:47 13:38 23:57
WOC - Watch Out 4:28 11:52 4:31 5:27 3:19 0:27 *34 *31 *49
8 F11 Jakab Lori FM 30:07 6:26 17:24 21:10 27:04  29:31 30:07 7:26 12:22 14:19 15:18 16:13 25:18
WOC - Watch Out 6:26 10:58 3:46 5:54 2:27 0:36 *32 *31 *70 *36 *42 *49
9 F4 David Calin FM 30:56 6:11 18:27 21:50 26:17  30:09 30:56 9:14 11:50 13:02 16:35
WOC - Watch Out 6:11 12:16 3:23 4:27 3:52 0:47 *32 *70 *36 *42
10 F4 David Eric FM 31:08 6:07 16:14 22:05 26:45  30:28 31:08 7:08 11:48 24:35
WOC - Watch Out 6:07 10:07 5:51 4:40 3:43 0:40 *34 *31 *49
11 F12 Jakab-boros Emes F (M 33:11 4:46 18:42 22:36 29:08  32:37 33:11 7:28 13:30 15:16 16:31
WOC - Watch Out 4:46 13:56 3:54 6:32 3:29 0:34 *32 *70 *36 *42
12 F15 Langviser Andras F (M 33:29 5:55 20:52 24:58 30:02 33:02 33:29 8:37 11:49 13:18 15:42 18:08
WOC - Watch Out 5:55 14:57 4:06 5:04 3:00 0:27 *32 *70 *36 *42 *44
13 FO Bud Sergiu FM 34:55 5:42 17:45 20:56 26:02 34:20 34:55 3:44 4:57 7:29 8:50 13:25 16:11
SBS-CS SPRIAB 5:42 12:03 311 5:06 8:18 0:35 *32 *34 *70 *36 *42 *31
14 F8 Békési Panna FM 35:19 4:53 12:04 14:55 22:23  34:50 35:19 6:01 8:17
WOC - Watch Out 4:53 7:11 2:51 7:28 12:27 0:29 *34 *31
15 F3 Pusztai Noemi FM 36:06 9:39 2145 25:08 29:58  35:28 36:06 11:23 14:05 15:31 18:49 28:00
WOC - Watch Out 9:39 12:06 3:23 4:50 5:30 0:38 *32 *70 *36 *42 *49
16 F3 Demeny Helga FM 36:11 9:47  22:09 25:07 29:31  35:34 36:11 15:53 20:13 27:58
WOC - Watch Out 9:47 12:22 2:58 4:24 6:03 0:37 *34 *31 *49
17 F9 Gergely Marton FM 37:49 10:44  24:20 29:02 34:16  37:20 37:49 11:28 14:55 17:05 18:27 19:46 22:36
WOC - Watch Out 10:44 13:36 4:42 5:14 3:04 0:29 *34 *32 *70 *36 *42 *31
17 F9 Laping Imola FM 37:49 10:47  24:16 29:01 34:12  37:20 37:49 11:32 14:49 17:04 18:30 19:46 22:35
WOC - Watch Out 10:47 13:29 4:45 5:11 3:08 0:29 *34 *32 *70 *36 *42 *31
19 F10 Zsoldos-MarchisJ F (M 38:23 9:06  20:12 23:58 31:38  37:44 38:23 13:14 15:34 17:.06 2851
WOC - Watch Out 9:06 11:06 3:46 7:40 6:06 0:39 *70 *36 *42 *49
20 F2 Elek Peter FM 40:26 6:51  24:58 29:30 35:21  40:03 40:26 8:33 10:29 15:15  20:22 22:48 33:19
WOC - Watch Out 6:51 18:07 4:32 5:51 4:42 0:23 *32 *34 *70 *42 *31 *49
21 F2 Elek Attila FM 40:38 6:59  25:03 29:32 35:28  40:05 40:38 11:40 20:23
WOC - Watch Out 6:59 18:04 4:29 5:56 4:37 0:33 *36 *42
22 F1 Laszl6 F. Csaba FM 41:10 7:09 16:54 23:20 33:44  39:55 41:10 8:59 14:06 29:57
PRO - Pro Orientar 7:09 9:45 6:26 10:24 6:11 1:15 *34 *31 *49
23 F10 Zsoldos Elod FM 41:49 8:48  25:29 29:07 36:02  41:14 41:49 16:30 19:06 22:24  32:25
WOC - Watch Out 8:48 16:41 3:38 6:55 5:12 0:35 *32 *34 *31 *49
24 F15 Lovas Peter FM 44:29 6:04  17:30 25:21 39:18  43:41 44:29 7:54 14:51 29:20
WOC - Watch Out 6:04  11:26 7:51 13:57 4:23 0:48 *34 *31 *49
25 F1 Simon Krisztina F (M 46:53 7:.03  25:45 31:37 40:15  45:40 46:53 9:47 15:34 19:23  22:09
COM - ACS Compa 7:03 18:42 5:52 8:38 5:25 1:13 *32 *70 *36 *42
26 F5? Bojescu Rares+ioa F (M 48:00 6:42  26:14 36:37 43:13  47:05 48:00 7:46 11:00 14:35 17:01 23:23 23:33
DDF - CSO Dudu 6:42 19:32 10:23 6:36 3:52 0:55 *34 *32 *70 *36 *42 *42
27 F5 Bojescu Andrea FM 48:23 8:40  23:29 28:58 42:38  47:46 48:23 13:50 15:39 38:53
DDF - CSO Dudu 8:40 14:49 5:29 13:40 5:08 0:37 *31 *72 *48
28 F6 Feurdeanu Diana F (M 48:28 8:35 23:27 28:53 42:40 A47:43 48:28 13:58 15:35 38:45 46:08
DDF - CSO Dudu 8:35 14:52 5:26 13:47 5:03 0:45 *31 *72 *48 *83
29 F6 Cioban Dumitru FM 50:46 6:45  27:33 37:15 44:18  49:22 50:46 8:22 11:18 15:04 17:41 23:27 31:48

DDF - CSO Dudu 6:45  20:48 9:42 7:03 5:04 1:24 *34 *32 *70 *36 *42 *49
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Pl Ech  Name Cl. Time
F (36) 1,4km 70 m 5C (cont.)

1(35)  2(71)  3(46)  4(51) 5(100)  Finish

30 F17 Demeny Attila FM 54:24 11:11 29:24 35:49 46:54 52:59 54:24 14:38 17:33 19:37 21:40 25:52 44:00
WOC - Watch Out 11:11 18:13 6:25 11:05 6:05 1:25 *32 *70 *36 *42 *31 *49
31 F17 Bonaci Carmen FM 54:42 11:19 30:02 36:15 47:10 53:31 54:42 12:44
WOC - Watch Out 11:19 18:43 6:13 10:55 6:21 1:11 *34
32 F7 Marton Tibor FM 59:11 13:31  33:27 42:08 53:05  58:45 59:11 14:29 21:31 23:31  25:16 30:36 50:14
WOC - Watch Out 13:31 19:56 8:41 10:57 5:40 0:26 *34 *70 *36 *42 *31 *49
33 F7 Marton Grety FM 59:38 13:28  34:17 41:54 53:20  58:54 59:38 16:33 49:12
WOC - Watch Out 13:28 20:49 7:37 11:26 5:34 0:44 *32 *49
34 F16 Gal Janka FM 61:35 7:50  30:04 37:55 53:34  60:54 61:35 9:05 11:09 16:51  20:41 23:30 25:35
WOC - Watch Out 750  22:14 7:51 15:39 7:20 0:41 *32 *34 *31 *70 *36 *42
35 F16 Benedek Rapolti R F (M 61:36 7:49  30:03 37:53 53:42  60:58 61:36 9:17 11:14 16:49  20:54 23:28 25:34
WOC - Watch Out 749 22:14 7:50 15:49 7:16 0:38 *32 *34 *31 *70 *36 *42
36 F18 Vassy Zoltan FM 89:52 6:03  37:38 43:00 65:58  89:08 89:52 8:57 17:08 20:57  31:31 62:31 78:24
COM - ACS Compa 6:03  31:35 5:22 22:58  23:10 0:44 *32 *36 *70 *42 *49 *31
1 (39) 1,8 km 50 m 12C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 Szente Zsolt I (MF 16:35 #(73) #(74) #(78) #(76) #(75) #(82)  1(100) #(77) #(79) #(80) #(81) #(83)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:54 2:30 8:00 12:03 14:12 18:35 21:556 - e e e e 16:35
0:54 1:36 5:30 4:03 2:09 4:23 3:21
2 15 Nagy Kriszta I (MF 17:27 #(73) #(77) #(74) #(75) #(76)  1(100) #(78) #(79) #(80) #(81) #(82) #(83)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13115 seeem e eeeee meeee e e e 17:27
13:15 4:12
37 Bartalus Apu I (MF 18:03 #(73) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(76) #(75) #(74) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:30 1:26 3:52 4:30 8:21 10:06 11:17 12:20 13:50 14:55 16:26 17:23 18:03
0:30 0:56 2:26 0:38 3:51 1:45 1:11 1:03 1:30 1:05 1:31 0:57 0:40
47 Bartalus Denes I (MF 18:04 #(73) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(76) #(75) #(74) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:34 1:37 3:52 4:34 8:26 10:10 11:22 12:20 13:56 15:00 16:26 17:27 18:04
0:34 1:03 2:15 0:42 3:52 1:44 1:12 0:58 1:36 1:04 1:26 1:01 0:37
52 Albert Zsolt I (MF 18:58 #(73) #(76) #(75) #(74) #(81) #(82) #(80)  1(100) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(83)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 1:14 3:02 4:47 6:35 8:38 13:13 13:56 17:32 e e e e 18:58
1:14 1:48 1:45 1:48 2:03 4:35 0:43 3:36 1:26
6 2 Albert-Demeter Mir | (MF 19:04 #(78) #(79) #(77) #(80) #(83)  1(100) #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(81) #(82)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 3:23 4:03 7:21 12:26 17:02 18:24 - e e e e e 19:04
3:23 0:40 3:18 5:05 4:36 1:22 0:40
75 Bojte Zsuzsika I (MF 20:35 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83)  1(100) #(78) #(79)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 3:09 3:43 8:41 10:29 11:10 14:47 17:01 17:29 18:54 20:08 - e 20:35
3:09 0:34 4:58 1:48 0:41 3:37 2:14 0:28 1:25 1:14 0:27
88 Hermann Laszlo | (MF 20:36 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:32 1:21 2:30 4:16 5:35 8:00 9:07 13:10 15:42 16:20 18:41 20:02 20:36

0:32  0:49 1:09 1:46  1:19 2:25 1:.07  4:03 2:32 038 221 1:21 0:34
98 Kassay-Hermann | (MF  20:37  #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77)  #(78)  #(79) #(81)  #(82)  #(80)  #(83) 1(100) Finish

WOC - Watch Out 0:33 1:21 2:29 4:16 5:35 8:00 9:07 13:10 15:41 16:20 18:41 20:01 20:37

0:33 0:48 1:08 1:47 1:19 2:25 1:07 4:03 2:31 0:39 2:21 1:20 0:36

10 5 Kibedi Orsika I (MF 20:38 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83)  1(100) #(78) #(79)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 3:12 3:47 8:39 10:37 11:13 14:51 17:05 17:33 18:57 20:07 - e 20:38

3:12 0:35 4:52 1:58 0:36 3:38 2:14 0:28 1:24 1:10 0:31

11 6 Szente Apor I (MF 22:09 #(77) #(78) #(79) #(76) #(74) #(81) #(80) #(82)  1(100) #(73) #(75) #(83)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 1:16 8:07 8:48 13:03 15:56 16:46 18:19 1853 - e e e 22:09

1:16 6:51 0:41 4:15 2:53 0:50 1:33 0:34 3:16

12 17 Fejer Matyas I (MF 22:10 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(81) #(80) #(82) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:30 1:20 2:52 3:46 4:34 7:10 7:54 14:40 16:20 17:01 20:22 21:34 22:10

0:30 050  1:32 0554 048  2:36  0:44 646 140 041 321 112 0:36
13 17 Telegdi-Csetri Lori | (MF  22:15  #(73)  #(74)  #(75)  #(76)  #(77)  #(78)  #(79) #(81)  #(80)  #(82) #(83) 1(100) Finish

WOC - Watch Out 0:23 1:09 2:37 3:42 4:34 7:08 7:43 14:38 16:25 16:59 20:24 21:36 22:15

0:23 0:46 1:28 1:05 0:52 2:34 0:35 6:55 1:47 0:34 3:25 1:12 0:39

14 16 Békési Balazs I (MF 22:56 #(77) #(78) #(79) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100) #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 1:02 2:51 3:41 13:.04 15:39 16:17 21:13 22:26 - e e e 22:56

1:02 1:49 0:50 9:23 2:35 0:38 4:56 1:13 0:30

15 16 Skrabel Tamas I (MF 23:13 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100) #(77) #(78) #(79)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:30 2:14 4:18 6:14 13:19 15:55 16:28 21:23 22:41 - e e 23:13

0:30 1:44 2:04 1:56 7:05 2:36 0:33 4:55 1:18 0:32

16 19 Fam Sonea I (MF 26:40 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80) #(83) #(81) 1(100)  Finish
DDF - CSO Dudu 1:.01 2:26 3:59 5:46 6:55 9:31 10:28 18:20 19:19 21:23 24:36 25:46 26:40

1:01 1:25 1:33 1:47 1:09 2:36 0:57 7:52 0:59 2:04 3:13 1:10 0:54

17 19 Fam. Sonea I (MF 26:52 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80) #(83) #(81) 1(100)  Finish
DDF - CSO Dudu 1:12 2:40 4:08 6:05 7:02 9:50 10:46 18:46 19:40 21:42 25:01 26:08 26:52

1:12 1:28 1:28 1:57 0:57 2:48 0:56 8:00 0:54 2:02 3:19 1:07 0:44

18 10 Lazar Benedek I (MF 27:42 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80) #(83) #(81) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:29 1:27 3:06 5:52 7:30 9:54 11:05 17:34 18:30 21:16 26:04 27:09 27:42

0:29 0:58 1:39 2:46 1:38 2:24 1:11 6:29 0:56 2:46 4:48 1:05 0:33

18 10 Lazar Zsolt I (MF 27:42 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80) #(83) #(81) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:30 1:29 3:07 5:53 7:31 9:55 11:06 17:36 18:52 21:25 26:00 27:05 27:42

0:30 0:59 1:38 2:46 1:38 2:24 1:11 6:30 1:16 2:33 4:35 1:05 0:37

20 9 Prezensky Pal I (MF 29:32 #(73) #(74) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(75) #(81) #(80) #(82) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:39 2:18 4:30 6:15 9:31 11:12 17:30 21:26 24:25 25:00 27:50 28:53 29:32

0:39 1:39 2:12 1:45 3:16 1:41 6:18 3:56 2:59 0:35 2:50 1:03 0:39



Cupa Beni 2024 - Score echipe de 2

sam. 09.11.2024 17:58

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 6
Pl Ech Name Cl. Time
(39) 1,8 km 50 m 12C (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
20 9 Prezensky Mate I (MF 29:32 #(73) #(74) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(75) #(81) #(80) #(82) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:37 2:18 4:27 6:14 9:30 11:12 17:30 21:26 24:25 24:59 27:49 28:53 29:32
0:37 1:41 2:09 1:47 3:16 1:42 6:18 3:56 2:59 0:34 2:50 1:04 0:39
22 12 Sandor Janka I (MF 32:28 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(81) #(80) #(82) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:41 2:04 4:07 6:05 9:35 13:41 15:02 23:12 26:09 26:55 30:07 31:49 32:28
0:41 1:23 2:03 1:58 3:30 4:06 1:21 8:10 2:57 0:46 3:12 1:42 0:39
23 12 Gal Csilla I (MF 32:34 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(81) #(80) #(82) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:39 2:16 4:12 6:05 9:35 13:46 15:07 23:16 26:14 26:54 30:13 31:59 32:34
0:39 1:37 1:56 1:53 3:30 4:11 1:21 8:09 2:58 0:40 3:19 1:46 0:35
24 18 Zsoldos Gergo I (MF 33:05 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(76) #(82) #(80) #(83) #(81) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:31 1:26 2:36 9:32 12:09 12:54 19:38 26:15 26:43 28:29 31:39 32:28 33:05
0:31 0:55 1:10 6:56 2:37 0:45 6:44 6:37 0:28 1:46 3:10 0:49 0:37
25 18 Lenard Vera I (MF 33:19 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(78) #(76) #(82) #(80) #(83) #@81) 1(100) h
WOC - Watch Out 0:27 1:22 2:38 9:28 12:06 12:51 14:55 19:39 26:15 26:46 28:30 31:42 32:35
0:27 0:55 1:16 6:50 2:38 0:45 2:04 4:44 6:36 0:31 1:44 3:12 0:53
*39
10:59
26 14 Kibedi Emoke I (MF 36:10 #(73) #(74) #(78) #(79) #(77) #(75) #(76) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:25 1:26 5:40 6:33 9:50 12:55 15:14 23:56 27:13 27:58 31:52 35:29 36:10
0:25 1:01 4:14 0:53 3:17 3:05 2:19 8:42 3:17 0:45 3:54 3:37 0:41
*34
25:37
27 14 Lovas Eszter I (MF 36:13 #(73) #(74) #(78) #(79) #(77) #(75) #(76) #(81) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:30 1:31 5:43 6:36 9:59 13:03 15:20 24:01 27:27 28:04 32:16 35:34 36:13
0:30 1:.01 4:12 0:53 3:23 3:04 2:17 8:41 3:26 0:37 4:12 3:18 0:39
28 3 Jakab-boros Illang | (MF 39:40 #(81) #(74) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(76) #(73) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100) #(75)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 1:05 4:34 7:43 13:30 14:46 22:18 24:42 29:06 29:55 32:57 38556 - 39:40
1:05 3:29 3:09 5:47 1:16 7:32 2:24 4:24 0:49 3:02 5:59 0:44
28 3 Boros Adel I (MF 39:40 #(81) #(74) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(76) #(73) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100) #(75)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 1:05 4:30 7:32 13:30 14:49 21:57 24:29 29:08 29:52 32:57 3856 - 39:40
1:05 3:25 3:02 5:58 1:19 7:08 2:32 4:39 0:44 3:05 5:59 0:44
30 11 Muresan Andras I (MF 41:06 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(77) #(76) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100) #(81) Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:32 1:26 3:26 16:52 18:19 22:40 23:34 33:52 34:36 38:43 40:22 - 41:06
0:32 0:54 2:00 13:26 1:27 4:21 0:54 10:18 0:44 4:07 1:39 0:44
31 13 Hunyadi Matyas I (MF 41:46 #(81) #(74) #(73) #(77) #(75) #(76) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80) #(83) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:59 2:47 3:42 4:42 9:08 11:14 19:16 19:49 33:45 34:41 38:02 41:10 41:46
0:59 1:48 0:55 1:00 4:26 2:06 8:02 0:33 13:56 0:56 3:21 3:08 0:36
32 13 Simpf Peter I (MF 41:48 #(81) #(74) #(73) #(77) #(75) #(76) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(82) #(80) #(83) #83) )
WOC - Watch Out 0:58 2:47 3:41 4:33 9:01 10:57 19:09 19:52 33:39 33:44 34:40 38:05 38:53
0:58 1:49 0:54 0:52 4:28 1:56 8:12 0:43 13:47 0:05 0:56 3:25 0:48
Finish
41:48
0:44
33 11 Jedlicska Erik I (MF 46:14 #(81) #(74) #(73) #(77) #(75) #(76) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80)  1(100) #(81) #@83) h
WOC - Watch Out 1:06 5:09 6:09 7:13 17:21 19:52 27:41 28:46 41:05 42:08  44:29 4550 -
1:06 4:03 1:00 1:04 10:08 2:31 7:49 1:05 12:19 1:03 2:21 1:21
34 4 Marian Rares I (MF 46:37 #(73) #(77) #(76) #(81) #(82) #(75) #(78) #(79) #(80)  1(100) #(74) #(83)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:29 1:24 2:24 4:16 10:43 29:47 34:28 35:13 42:54 46:06 - e 46:37
0:29 0:55 1:00 1:52 6:27 19:04 4:41 0:45 7:41 3:12 0:31
34 4 Constantidescu Alt | (MF 46:37 #(74) #(83)  1(100) #(73) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(79) #(80) #(81) #(82)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 2:23 44:49 46:06 - mmeee e e e e e e e 46:37
2:23 42:26 1:17 0:31
36 15 Horvath Zsofia I (MF 49:05 #(73) #(77) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80)  1(100) #(83) #(81)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13:10 26:05 28:24  41:26 42:24 45:17 62:47 - 49:05
13:10 12:55 2:19 13:02 0:58 2:53 17:30
*100 *39
64:33 24:30
37 15 Vekov Zsofia I (MF 49:08 #(73) #(77) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(78) #(79) #(82) #(80) 1(100) #(83) #(81)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13:07 26:09 28:28  41:28 42:26 45:30 62:51 - 49:08
13:07 13:02 2:19 13:00 0:58 3:04 17:21
*39
24:35
381 Hoffmann Lars I (MF 54:18 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(82) #(80) #(83) #(79) #(81) 1(100)  Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:44 2:18 4:50 7:58 9:01 13:39 26:33 27:25 30:36 44:43 52:25 53:40 54:18
0:44 1:34 2:32 3:08 1:03 4:38 12:54 0:52 311 14:07 7:42 1:15 0:38
381 Hoffmann Verena | (MF 54:18 #(73) #(74) #(75) #(76) #(77) #(78) #(82) #(80) #(83) #(79) #(81) 1(100) Finish
WOC - Watch Out 0:40 2:22 4:50 8:01 9:08 13:36 26:38 27:29 30:31 44:41 52:09 53:40 54:18
0:40 1:42 2:28 3:11 1:07 4:28 13:02 0:51 3:02 14:10 7:28 1:31 0:38



